UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LP2950/2951                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 9
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                                       QW-R102-001.V
100 mA LOW-DROPOUT
VOLTAGE REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC LP2950/2951 are monolithic integrated voltage regulators

DFN-8(3x3)
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
LP2950L-xx-D08-T LP2950G-xx-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
 LP2950G-xx-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
LP2950L-xx-T92-B LP2950G-xx-T92-B TO-92 Tape Box
LP2950L-xx-T92-K LP2950G-xx-T92-K TO-92 Bulk
LP2950L-xx-TN3-R LP2950G-xx-TN3-R TO-252 Tape Reel
- LP2950G-xx-K08-3030-R DFN-8(3×3) Tape Reel
LP2951L-D08-T LP2951G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
- LP2951G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
- LP2951G-K08-3030-R DFN-8(3×3) Tape Reel
Note: Pin Assignment: I: VIN   O: VOUT   G: GND
LP2950/2951                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                QW-R102-001.V
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING